City of Paramount
Water Rate Schedule

Effective January 1, 2025

Fee Meter Minimum  Minimum  1st Tier 1st Tier 2nd Tier  2nd Tier
Account Type Code Size Charge Units* Charge Units Charge Units
Single Family Residential aa 5/8" $26.28 10 $4.60 11-30 $6.19 31+
Single Family Residential ab 3/4" $26.28 10 $4.60 11-30 $6.19 31+
Single Family Residential ac 1" $44.61 17 $4.60 18-50 $6.19 51+
Single Family Residential ad 11/2" $84.40 33 $4.60 34-100 $6.19 101+
Senior Citizen Residential** ba 5/8" $21.02 10 $3.68 11-30 $6.19 31+
Senior Citizen Residential** bb 3/4" $21.02 10 $3.68 11-30 $6.19 31+
Senior Citizen Residential** bc 1" $35.69 17 $3.68 18-50 $6.19 51+
Multi-family Residential (Single Meter) ca 5/8" $26.28 10 $4.60 11-30 $6.19 31+
Multi-family Residential (Single Meter) cb 3/4" $26.28 10 $4.60 11-30 $6.19 31+
Multi-family Residential (Single Meter) cc 1" $44.61 17 $4.60 18-50 $6.19 51+
Multi-family Residential (Common Meter) da 5/8" $26.28 10 $4.60 11-30 $6.19 31+
Multi-family Residential (Common Meter) db 3/4" $26.28 10 $4.60 11-30 $6.19 31+
Multi-family Residential (Common Meter) dc 1" $44.61 17 $4.60 18-50 $6.19 51+
Multi-family Residential (Common Meter) dd 11/2 $84.40 33 $4.60 34-100 $6.19 101+
Multi-family Residential (Common Meter) de 2" $134.08 53 $4.60 54-160 $6.19 161+
Multi-family Residential (Common Meter) df 3" $253.20 100 $4.60 101-300 $6.19 301+
Multi-family Residential (Common Meter) dg 4 $421.96 167 $4.60 168-500 $6.19 501+
Multi-family Residential (Common Meter) dh 6" $895.97 333 $4.60 334-1000 $6.19 1001+
Multi-family Residential (Common Meter) di 8 $1,493.24 533 $4.60 534-1600 $6.19 1601+
Detached Houses (Common Meter) ea 5/8" $26.28 10 $4.60 11-30 $6.19 31+
Detached Houses (Common Meter) eb 3/4" $26.28 10 $4.60 11-30 $6.19 31+
Detached Houses (Common Meter) ec 1" $44.61 17 $4.60 18-50 $6.19 51+
Detached Houses (Common Meter) ed 11/2" $84.40 33 $4.60 34-100 $6.19 101+
Detached Houses (Common Meter) ee 2" $134.08 53 $4.60 54-160 $6.19 161+
Detached Houses (Common Meter) ef 3" $253.20 100 $4.60 101-300 $6.19 301+
Commercial/Retail fa 5/8" $26.28 10 $4.60 11-30 $6.19 31+
Commercial/Retail fb 3/4" $26.28 10 $4.60 11-30 $6.19 31+
Commercial/Retail fc 1" $44.61 17 $4.60 18-50 $6.19 51+
Commercial/Retail fd 11/2" $84.40 33 $4.60 34-100 $6.19 101+
Commercial/Retail fe 2" $134.08 53 $4.60 54-160 $6.19 161+
Commercial/Retail ff 3" $253.20 100 $4.60 101-300 $6.19 301+
Commercial/Retail fg 4" $421.96 167 $4.60 168-500 $6.19 501+
Commercial/Retail fh 6" $895.97 333 $4.60 334-1000 $6.19 1001+
Industrial/Manufacturing ga 5/8" $26.28 10 $4.60 11-30 $6.19 31+
Industrial/Manufacturing gb 3/4" $26.28 10 $4.60 11-30 $6.19 31+
Industrial/Manufacturing gc 1" $44.61 17 $4.60 18-50 $6.19 51+
Industrial/Manufacturing gd 11/2" $84.40 33 $4.60 34-100 $6.19 101+
Industrial/Manufacturing ge 2" $134.08 53 $4.60 54-160 $6.19 161+
Industrial/Manufacturing of 3" $253.20 100 $4.60 101-300 $6.19 301+
Industrial/Manufacturing ag 4" $421.96 167 $4.60 168-500 $6.19 501+
Industrial/Manufacturing gh 6" $895.97 333 $4.60 334-1000 $6.19 1001+
Industrial/Manufacturing gi 8" $1,493.24 533 $4.60 534-1600 $6.19 1601+
Industrial/Manufacturing [o]] 10" $2,164.98 767 $4.60 768-2300 $6.19 2301+
Irrigation ha 5/8" $26.28 10 $4.60 11-30 $6.19 31+
Irrigation hb 3/4" $26.28 10 $4.60 11-30 $6.19 31+
Irrigation hc 1" $44.61 17 $4.60 18-50 $6.19 51+
Irrigation hd 11/2" $84.40 33 $4.60 34-100 $6.19 101+
Irrigation he 2" $134.08 53 $4.60 54-160 $6.19 161+
Irrigation hf 3" $253.20 100 $4.60 101-300 $6.19 301+
Irrigation hg 4" $421.96 167 $4.60 168-500 $6.19 501+



Reclaimed - Commercial/Retail
Reclaimed - Commercial/Retail
Reclaimed - Commercial/Retail
Reclaimed - Commercial/Retail
Reclaimed - Commercial/Retail
Reclaimed - Commercial/Retail
Reclaimed - Commercial/Retail
Reclaimed - Commercial/Retail

Reclaimed - Industrial/Manufacturing
Reclaimed - Industrial/Manufacturing
Reclaimed - Industrial/Manufacturing
Reclaimed - Industrial/Manufacturing
Reclaimed - Industrial/Manufacturing
Reclaimed - Industrial/Manufacturing
Reclaimed - Industrial/Manufacturing
Reclaimed - Industrial/Manufacturing
Reclaimed - Industrial/Manufacturing
Reclaimed - Industrial/Manufacturing

Reclaimed - Irrigation
Reclaimed - Irrigation
Reclaimed - Irrigation
Reclaimed - Irrigation
Reclaimed - Irrigation
Reclaimed - Irrigation
Reclaimed - Irrigation

Construction Meter

Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services
Fire Services

* 1 unit = 100 cubic feet = 748 gallons

na
nb
nc
nd
ne
nf

ng

kf

5/8"
3/4"

112"

QKW

5/8"
3/4"

112"

QAW

5/8"
3/4"

112"

QRN

10"

$26.28
$26.28
$44.61
$84.40
$134.08
$253.20
$421.96
$895.97

$26.28
$26.28
$44.61
$84.40
$134.08
$253.20
$421.96
$895.97
$1,493.24
$2,164.98

$26.28
$26.28
$44.61
$84.40
$134.08
$253.20
$421.96

$253.20

$17.51
$34.28
$57.10
$155.85
$297.11
$441.85

** Senior citizens, 62 years or older, who live in a single family residence

10
10
17
33
53
100
167
333

10
10
17
33
53
100
167
333
533
767

10
10
17
33
53
100
167

100

na
na
na
na
na
na

$3.91
$3.91
$3.91
$3.91
$3.91
$3.91
$3.91
$3.91

$3.91
$3.91
$3.91
$3.91
$3.91
$3.91
$3.91
$3.91
$3.91
$3.91

$3.91
$3.91
$3.91
$3.91
$3.91
$3.91
$3.91

$4.60

11-30
11-30
18-50
34-100
54-160
101-300
168-500
334-1000

11-30
11-30
18-50
34-100
54-160
101-300
168-500
334-1000
534-1600
768-2300

11-30
11-30
18-50
34-100
54-160
101-300
168-500

101-300

$5.26
$5.26
$5.26
$5.26
$5.26
$5.26
$5.26
$5.26

$5.26
$5.26
$5.26
$5.26
$5.26
$5.26
$5.26
$5.26
$5.26
$5.26

$5.26
$5.26
$5.26
$5.26
$5.26
$5.26
$5.26

$6.19

31+

31+

51+
101+
161+
301+
501+

1001+

31+
31+
51+
101+
161+
301+
501+
1001+
1601+
2301+

31+

31+

51+
101+
161+
301+
501+

301+



	2025

