City of Paramount Water Rate Schedule Effective January 1, 2025

	Account Type	Fee Code	Meter Size	Minimum Charge	Minimum Units*	1st Tier Charge	1st Tier Units	2nd Tier Charge	2nd Tier Units
Α	Single Family Residential	aa	5/8"	\$26.28	10	\$4.60	11-30	\$6.19	31+
	Single Family Residential	ab	3/4"	\$26.28	10	\$4.60	11-30	\$6.19	31+
	Single Family Residential	ac	1"	\$44.61	17	\$4.60	18-50	\$6.19	51+
	Single Family Residential	ad	1 1/2"	\$84.40	33	\$4.60	34-100	\$6.19	101+
В	Senior Citizen Residential**	ba	5/8"	\$21.02	10	\$3.68	11-30	\$6.19	31+
	Senior Citizen Residential**	bb	3/4"	\$21.02	10	\$3.68	11-30	\$6.19	31+
	Senior Citizen Residential**	bc	1"	\$35.69	17	\$3.68	18-50	\$6.19	51+
С	Multi-family Residential (Single Meter)	ca	5/8"	\$26.28	10	\$4.60	11-30	\$6.19	31+
	Multi-family Residential (Single Meter)	cb	3/4"	\$26.28	10	\$4.60	11-30	\$6.19	31+
	Multi-family Residential (Single Meter)	CC	1"	\$44.61	17	\$4.60	18-50	\$6.19	51+
D	Multi-family Residential (Common Meter)	da	5/8"	\$26.28	10	\$4.60	11-30	\$6.19	31+
	Multi-family Residential (Common Meter)	db	3/4"	\$26.28	10	\$4.60	11-30	\$6.19	31+
	Multi-family Residential (Common Meter)	dc	1"	\$44.61	17	\$4.60	18-50	\$6.19	51+
	Multi-family Residential (Common Meter)	dd	1 1/2"	\$84.40	33	\$4.60	34-100	\$6.19	101+
	Multi-family Residential (Common Meter)	de	2"	\$134.08	53	\$4.60	54-160	\$6.19	161+
	Multi-family Residential (Common Meter)	df	3"	\$253.20	100	\$4.60	101-300	\$6.19	301+
	Multi-family Residential (Common Meter)	dg	4"	\$421.96	167	\$4.60	168-500	\$6.19	501+
	Multi-family Residential (Common Meter)	dh 	6"	\$895.97	333	\$4.60	334-1000	\$6.19	1001+
	Multi-family Residential (Common Meter)	di	8"	\$1,493.24	533	\$4.60	534-1600	\$6.19	1601+
Е	Detached Houses (Common Meter)	ea	5/8"	\$26.28	10	\$4.60	11-30	\$6.19	31+
	Detached Houses (Common Meter)	eb	3/4"	\$26.28	10	\$4.60	11-30	\$6.19	31+
	Detached Houses (Common Meter)	ec	1"	\$44.61	17	\$4.60	18-50	\$6.19	51+
	Detached Houses (Common Meter)	ed	1 1/2"	\$84.40	33	\$4.60 \$4.60	34-100	\$6.19	101+
	Detached Houses (Common Meter)	ee	2"	\$134.08	53	\$4.60 \$4.60	54-160	\$6.19 \$6.40	161+
	Detached Houses (Common Meter)	ef	3"	\$253.20	100	\$4.60	101-300	\$6.19	301+
F	Commercial/Retail	fa	5/8"	\$26.28	10	\$4.60	11-30	\$6.19	31+
	Commercial/Retail	fb	3/4"	\$26.28	10	\$4.60	11-30	\$6.19	31+
	Commercial/Retail	fc	1"	\$44.61	17	\$4.60	18-50	\$6.19	51+
	Commercial/Retail	fd	1 1/2"	\$84.40	33	\$4.60	34-100	\$6.19	101+
	Commercial/Retail	fe	2"	\$134.08	53	\$4.60	54-160	\$6.19	161+
	Commercial/Retail	ff	3"	\$253.20	100	\$4.60 \$4.60	101-300	\$6.19	301+
	Commercial/Retail Commercial/Retail	fg fh	4" 6"	\$421.96 \$895.97	167 333	\$4.60 \$4.60	168-500 334-1000	\$6.19 \$6.19	501+ 1001+
	Commercial/Netall	111	O	фоээ.эт	333	φ4.00	334-1000	φ0.19	1001+
G	Industrial/Manufacturing	ga	5/8"	\$26.28	10	\$4.60	11-30	\$6.19	31+
	Industrial/Manufacturing	gb	3/4"	\$26.28	10	\$4.60	11-30	\$6.19	31+
	Industrial/Manufacturing	gc	1"	\$44.61	17	\$4.60	18-50	\$6.19	51+
	Industrial/Manufacturing	gd	1 1/2"	\$84.40	33	\$4.60	34-100	\$6.19	101+
	Industrial/Manufacturing	ge	2"	\$134.08	53	\$4.60	54-160	\$6.19	161+
	Industrial/Manufacturing	gf	3"	\$253.20	100	\$4.60	101-300	\$6.19	301+
	Industrial/Manufacturing	99	4"	\$421.96	167	\$4.60	168-500	\$6.19	501+
	Industrial/Manufacturing	gh	6"	\$895.97	333	\$4.60	334-1000	\$6.19	1001+
	Industrial/Manufacturing	gi	8"	\$1,493.24	533	\$4.60 \$4.60	534-1600	\$6.19 \$6.40	1601+
	Industrial/Manufacturing	gj	10"	\$2,164.98	767	\$4.60	768-2300	\$6.19	2301+
Н	Irrigation	ha	5/8"	\$26.28	10	\$4.60	11-30	\$6.19	31+
	Irrigation	hb	3/4"	\$26.28	10	\$4.60	11-30	\$6.19	31+
	Irrigation	hc	1"	\$44.61	17	\$4.60 \$4.60	18-50	\$6.19 \$6.10	51+
	Irrigation	hd	1 1/2"	\$84.40 \$134.09	33 52	\$4.60 \$4.60	34-100 54 160	\$6.19 \$6.10	101+
	Irrigation Irrigation	he hf	2" 3"	\$134.08 \$253.20	53 100	\$4.60 \$4.60	54-160 101-300	\$6.19 \$6.19	161+ 301+
	Irrigation Irrigation		3 4"	\$253.20 \$421.96	167	\$4.60 \$4.60	168-500	\$6.19 \$6.19	501+
	inguion	hg	7	Ψ-Ζ 1.30	101	ψ00	100-000	ψυ. 19	JU 17

L	Reclaimed - Commercial/Retail	la	5/8"	\$26.28	10	\$3.91	11-30	\$5.26	31+
	Reclaimed - Commercial/Retail	lb	3/4"	\$26.28	10	\$3.91	11-30	\$5.26	31+
	Reclaimed - Commercial/Retail	lc	1"	\$44.61	17	\$3.91	18-50	\$5.26	51+
	Reclaimed - Commercial/Retail	ld	1 1/2"	\$84.40	33	\$3.91	34-100	\$5.26	101+
	Reclaimed - Commercial/Retail	le	2"	\$134.08	53	\$3.91	54-160	\$5.26	161+
	Reclaimed - Commercial/Retail	If	3"	\$253.20	100	\$3.91	101-300	\$5.26	301+
	Reclaimed - Commercial/Retail	lg	4"	\$421.96	167	\$3.91	168-500	\$5.26	501+
	Reclaimed - Commercial/Retail	lh	6"	\$895.97	333	\$3.91	334-1000	\$5.26	1001+
M	Reclaimed - Industrial/Manufacturing	ma	5/8"	\$26.28	10	\$3.91	11-30	\$5.26	31+
	Reclaimed - Industrial/Manufacturing	mb	3/4"	\$26.28	10	\$3.91	11-30	\$5.26	31+
	Reclaimed - Industrial/Manufacturing	mc	1"	\$44.61	17	\$3.91	18-50	\$5.26	51+
	Reclaimed - Industrial/Manufacturing	md	1 1/2"	\$84.40	33	\$3.91	34-100	\$5.26	101+
	Reclaimed - Industrial/Manufacturing	me	2"	\$134.08	53	\$3.91	54-160	\$5.26	161+
	Reclaimed - Industrial/Manufacturing	mf	3"	\$253.20	100	\$3.91	101-300	\$5.26	301+
	Reclaimed - Industrial/Manufacturing	mg	4"	\$421.96	167	\$3.91	168-500	\$5.26	501+
	Reclaimed - Industrial/Manufacturing	mh	6"	\$895.97	333	\$3.91	334-1000	\$5.26	1001+
	Reclaimed - Industrial/Manufacturing	mi	8"	\$1,493.24	533	\$3.91	534-1600	\$5.26	1601+
	Reclaimed - Industrial/Manufacturing	mj	10"	\$2,164.98	767	\$3.91	768-2300	\$5.26	2301+
N	Reclaimed - Irrigation	na	5/8"	\$26.28	10	\$3.91	11-30	\$5.26	31+
	Reclaimed - Irrigation	nb	3/4"	\$26.28	10	\$3.91	11-30	\$5.26	31+
	Reclaimed - Irrigation	nc	1"	\$44.61	17	\$3.91	18-50	\$5.26	51+
	Reclaimed - Irrigation	nd	1 1/2"	\$84.40	33	\$3.91	34-100	\$5.26	101+
	Reclaimed - Irrigation	ne	2"	\$134.08	53	\$3.91	54-160	\$5.26	161+
	Reclaimed - Irrigation	nf	3"	\$253.20	100	\$3.91	101-300	\$5.26	301+
	Reclaimed - Irrigation	ng	4"	\$421.96	167	\$3.91	168-500	\$5.26	501+
K	Construction Meter	kf	3"	\$253.20	100	\$4.60	101-300	\$6.19	301+
I	Fire Services	ie	2"	\$17.51	na				
	Fire Services	if	3"	\$34.28	na				
	Fire Services	ig	4"	\$57.10	na				
	Fire Services	ih	6"	\$155.85	na				
	Fire Services	ii	8"	\$297.11	na				
	Fire Services	ij	10"	\$441.85	na				

^{* 1} unit = 100 cubic feet = 748 gallons
** Senior citizens, 62 years or older, who live in a single family residence